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%4%: 30, 000M/Ax12Hx3A = 1,080, 000 CIoH )
B s w = e | raR | spn | EEER saene|saman L
2022/4/15~10/21 1 |BABREHE SH4AELIH~5E3H 31,476 31,476
2022/4/20~2023/1/13 | 2 |BEXEEHE SF4E4R~543H 33,000 64,476
2022/5/24~2023/3/17] 3 |EBER 61,490 125,966
2022/6/28 4 |BERITUHIRD 60,110 186,076
2022/9/12 5 AMAHXER 430 186,506
2022/5/25~2023/3/21| 6 |A24, arf—EkR 22,601 209,107
2022/6/14~2023/4/11| 7 |&FIE—K 2,980 212,087
2022/8/1 8 |fTHREAR BLE-#H 13,083 225,170
2022/9/8~2023/3/8 | 9 HRBE® Sf4F48~5%3R 25,920 251,080
2023/1/11~1/31 10 |HEEARREEY BRI 185,569 446,659
2023/1/30 11 |HBLHARHER(ESI) 42,900 489,559
2023/1/31~2/24 12 (HEREARRELY FAR 170,577 660,136
2023/2/3 13 [fTEAE KRE-EAL 145,170 805,306
2023/2/7 14 |fTBREE HLiE-2E8 8,440 813,746
2023/2/13 15 |[fTHRE EABEKE 10,390 824,136
2023/2/27 16 |EHER 74,800 898,936
2023/2/21 17 | BFR HRBRE 11,016 909,952
2023/3/8 18 |EHRBI—AR(FMAEIA~5583A) 130,680 1,040,632
2023/3/8 19 |[#EEREHE SM4F4A~543A 8,400 1,049,032
2023/3/31 20 (FAEHE $M4E68R~5%43A 34,900 1,083,932
& 177,083 | 409,046 | 11,016 0| 156,261 | 330,526 1,083,932




